
 

THAI FOOD 

First dishes  

Pennette all'arrabbiata 
Pennette Panarotta 
Pennette Wodka 
Pennette Salmon 
Spaghetti with clams "½ kg 
clams" 
Fish Spaghetti 
House Spaghetti (garlic speck) 
Peppered White or Red Mussels 

Second courses  

Giant Milanese with French fries 
Escalope with lemon or wine 
Mixed fish fried with french fries 
Mixed fried vegetarian (x 2 people) 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

hamburgher hamburgher: 

bread, cutlet, salad, cheese, tomato 

sauce and french fries. 
 

Side dishes  

Mixed salads 

Variants: Tuna 

Mozz. Hoax, 

Turkey, Olives 

Corn, Ceci 

Shrimps 

TEL: 0461706341 
Via giannettini 9 

Levico terme 

9,00 € 
13,00 € 
11,00 € 
15,00 € 
14,50 € 

 
18,00 € 
12,00 € 
11,00 € 

 

 
14,50 € 
12,90 € 
20,00 € 
18,00 € 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6,00 € 
 
 
 

7,00 € 
 

da 
1,50 € 

a 
5,40 € 

 

4,00 € 



Classiche  
 

Margherita 
Tomato mozzarella  
 

Pioggia 
Tomato, duble mozzarella  
 

Calabrese 
Mozzarella, garlic, chili pepper  
 

Napoli 
Tomato, mozzarella, anchovies  
 

Romana 
Tomato, mozzarella, anchovies, capers  
 

Verde  
Tomato, mozzarella, spinach, ricotta cheese, grana  
 

Zingara  
Tomato, mozzarella, peppers, onion  
 

Tonno e cipolle  
Tomato, mozzarella, tuna, onion  
 

Prosciutto 
 Tomato., mozzarella, ham  
 

Capricciosa 
Tomato, mozzarella, ham, maschrooms, articokes 
 

4 Stagioni 
Tom., mozzar, ham, maschrooms, articokes, anchovies  
 

4 Formaggi 
Tomato, mozzarella, ricotta cheese, gorgonzola, grana  
 

Salamino 
 Tomato, mozzarella, salami 
 

Gorgonzola  
Tomato, mozzarella, gorgonzola  
 

Würstel  
Tomato, mozzarella, würstel  
 

Primavera 
mozzarella, tomato fresch and mix vegetables 

 

6,00 € 
 

7,70 € 
 

7,70 € 
 

7,70 € 
 

8,00 € 
 

8,40 € 
 

8,30 € 
 

8,70 € 
 

7,80 € 
 

8,80 € 
 

8,80 € 
 

8,80 € 
 

8,50 € 
 

8,00 € 
 

7,40 € 
 

8,20 € 

Franz 
mozzarella, onion, gorgonzola, salami, grana   
 

Pekos 
tom. mozz. maschroom articokes tuna chili pepper garlic  

Montanara 
cream, mozzarella, maschrooms, fresch sausage, grana  

Speciale 
pom, mozzarella, maschrooms, ham, fresch sausege 

Bufalosa 
tom, little mozz, bufala cheeese, roket cherry tomatoes 

Ortolana 
tomato, mozzarella, grilled vegetables  

Tirolese 
mozzarella, finferli maschrooms, speck , grana 

Porcini 
tomato, mozzarella, porcini  maschrooms 

Rucola 
tomato, mozzarella, roket  

Toscana 
tomato, mozzarella, asparagus, egg, grana  

Pescatore 
tomato, mozzarella, sea food  

Salmone 
mozzarella, smoked salmon  
 

Stefano 
Tomato cream, little mozz., porcini, salmon, shrimps, gr 
 

Emanuele 
tomato, mozzarella, brie, rocket, cherry tomatoes  

Alberto 
tomato, mozzarella, radicchio, bacon 
 

 

Parmigiana 
tomato, mozzarella, eggplant, garlic and grana 
 

Bresaola 
tomato, mozz, bresaola, roket grana  
 

Marescialla 
tomato, mozzarella, ham, salami, garlic  

Crudo 
tomato, mozzarella, ham crudo  DI PARMA 

Speck 
tomato, mozzarella,speck   
 

Pizza della casa 
tomato, mozzarella, ham, fmaschrooms, peppers, wür-
stel, asparagus, salami  
 

Deliziosa     
Mozz., bacon, rosmary, scamorza  crudo grana roket and 
oliva  oil 

9,50 € 
 

9,50 € 
 

9,50 € 
 

9,50 € 
 

9,50 € 
 

8,50 € 
 

10,30 € 
 

9,30 € 
 

7,40 € 
 

8,40 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

12,90 € 
 

9,50 € 
 

9,50 € 
 

9,20 € 
 

10,50 € 
 

9,50 € 
 

9,50 € 
 

9,30 € 
 

10,70 € 
 
 

12,50 € 

Speciali  

Mozz., after cook  

melanzane sottaceto e burata 

Duble pasta, tomato, ancho-

vies after cock burrata e basil 

Duble mozz., Brie, after cock 

roket crudo e grana  

Duble mozz., ricotta, finferli, 

asiago, speck grana. 

Duble mozz., fontina,, Phila-

delphia, porcini e bresaola 

Duble mozz., cherry tomatos, 

sea food garlic 

Duble mozz., less patatoes 

bacon, onion, pesto and cream 

Duble mozz., mixed vegeta-

bles sautèed with less patatoes 

Mozz., after cook pep-

pers, onion, capers, olives, 

cherry tomato,feta gre-

ca,cheese oli d’olivas 

Tomato, after cook crudo, 

dry tomates, basil e burrata 


